SM
US
 &
 P
OW
ER
 S
UP

entire 500 mA, the other channels or rails cannot be used).
Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice
ORDERING INFORMATION
GX1838 Precision DC Source. 3 Voltage Rails with 8
Channels. 14-bit Resolution
GX1838-20 Precision DC Source. 3 Voltage Rails (+/-20V) with
8 Channels. 14-bit Resolution
GX1838-M Precision DC Source. 3 Voltage Rails with 8
Channels. 14-bit Resolution (Ruggedized and
Conformally Coated)
GX1838-20-M Precision DC Source. 3 Voltage Rails (+/- 20V)
with 8 Channels. 14-bit Resolution (Ruggedized and
Conformally Coated)
ACCESSORY
GX91801 25 Pin Male Mating Connector for
GX1838/GX1164/GX3104/GX7404
GX91802 25 Pin Male Mating Connector for
GX1838/GX1164/GX3104/GX7404 with a 3 ft
Unterminated Harness
GX91803 3 feet harness for
GX1838/GX1164/GX3104/GX7404, 25 pin
male/female connectors on both ends
CALIBRATION
GX1838-CAL GX1838 Series Calibration/Verification Service.
Includes pre-verification data (post calibration data
provided if applicable)
GX1838-CAL-3 GX1838 Series Calibration/Verification Service - 3
Years. Includes pre-verification data (post
calibration data provided if applicable)
GX1838-CAL-5 GX1838 Series Calibration/Verification Service - 5
Years. Includes pre-verification data (post
calibration data provided if applicable)
CalEasy-GX1838 CalEasy for the GX1838 (Single User License) with
One Year Support and Subscription